1/29/2009 6:02 PM
Jacket Awd Contractor
Code
(Purchase Order Number: 85945)
045844 A 410-55827
045844 320-68750
045844 370-27584
045844 370-27584
045844 120-54855

Total Number of Contrators. 4

ABSTRACT OF UNSTRAPPED (AWARDED)

Discount %

Name

Amount

MAT-CO BUSINESS FORMS $345.70

INC.

PHILLIPS BUSINESS
FORMS, INC.
DIGIMATICS, INC.

DIGIMATICS, INC.

MPE BUSINESS FORMS,
INC.

$577.00

$796.65

$796.65

$1,006.22

Addl
Rate/PER

$172.00 M
$288.50 M

$166.50 M

$166.50 M

$503.11 M

Days
2
2

0

0

5

20

20

0

0

20

Discount
Price

$338.79
$565.46

$796.65

$796.65

$955.91

Bidders
Name

Frank A.
Matter
LISA
JUSTICE
DENIS
ALUMBAU
GH

DENIS
ALUMBAU
GH
COLLEEN
RESTIVO

Date
Received

12/23/2008

12/23/2008

12/23/2008

12/23/2008

12/23/2008

Phone Number

(615) 244-4404
(336) 498-7902

(610) 358-3900

(610) 358-3900

(815) 748-3676

Quotations Due By: 12/23/2008

Comments

R& C with Frank kd 12/23
ntaylor

ntaylor

swilson

esquires



